
PulUtan PANDESAL Soft Bread Roll, Roasted Yeast Butter

INIHAW NA MANOK Chicken Thigh Skewers, Banana Ketchup 

4.00 per piece

10.00

Pampagana

LUMPIA SHANGHAI Pork & Cabbage Spring Rolls, Sweet & Sour Honey

CHICKEN JOY Hot & Spicy Fried Chicken Thighs, Bread & Butter
Pickles, Pinakurat Mayo, Grapefruit Pepper

KINILAW Goatsbridge Trout, Coconut & Jalapeno, Fried Lumpia
Cracker

SINIGANG Tempura Oyster Mushroom, Tamarind Salt, Whipped Tofu

TAHONG Stir Fried Mussels, Sweet Pork Mince

13.50

14.00

14.50

16.50

18.00

Ulam SISIG Crispy Pigs Ear, Pork Jowl, Confit Egg Yolk

PRITONG ISDA Whole Fried Seabass, Blood Orange Escabeche

CHICKEN INASAL Whole Chicken, Lemongrass, Kalamansi, Anatto Oil,
Atchara

BISTEK Bavette, Juniper, Bone Marrow, Onion, Soy, Calamansi

KARE KARE Oxtail, Roasted Peanut Sauce, Bagoong, Iona Farm Green
Beans

ADOBO Stir Fried Squid, White Soy, Bay Leaf, Green Peppercorn, 
Olive Oil

KALABASA BBQ Kabocha Pumpkin, Palapa Curry Sauce, Pumpkin
Seed Salsa 

ARROZ CALDO NA
KABUTE

Arborio Rice, Roasted Hen of The Woods Mushroom, Soy
Cured Egg Yolk, Chilli Garlic 

19.00

34.00

42.00

37.00

29.50

22.00

18.50

27.00

SIDES SINANGAG Garlic Fried Rice

RICE

CABÁISTE Stir Fried Cabbage, Soy & Garlic 

ATCHARA PICKLES

LAING Cavolo Nero, Coconut Milk, Bagoong, Chilli

Steamed Jasmine

4.95

4.50

9.50

7.50

Panghimagas LECHE FLAN Caramel Flan, Dilisk Seaweed Salt 9.00

Allergens: 1 Gluten (A-Wheat, B- Spelt C-Khorasan, D-Rye, E-Barley F-Oats), 2 Peanuts, 3 Nuts (A-Almonds, B-Hazelnuts, C-Cashews, 
D-Pecans, E-Brazil, F-Pistachio, G-Macadamia, H- Walnut), 4 Milk, 5 Crustaceans (A-Crab, B- Lobster, C-Crayfish, D-Shrimp), 

6 Mollusc, 7 Eggs, 8 Fish, 9 Celery, 10 Soya, 11 Sesame Seeds, 12 Mustard, 13 Sulphur dioxide & Sulphites, 14 Lupin. *All Chicken is Free Range. 

(1A,4)

(1A, 8,10)

(1A,10)

(1, 4, 7)

(1A, 8)

(1A)

(6,10)

(7,10)

(8,10)

(10)

(2, 5D, 8, 10)

(1A, 8,10)

(1A, 10)

(1A, 5D,10)

(4,7)

3.50

(VE available)

(10)

(4,7)

TUPA Tocino Spiced Lamb, Pandesal Flatbread, Herb
Ensalda, Green Chilli Ezme, Yogurt

17.00
(1A,4,10)


